
Celebrant

Caroline Bentley 0457 904 880 caroline@elopetotasmania.com.au www.elopetotasmania.com.au

Based locally in Seymour, Caroline is our in-house Celebrant.

Susanne Dransfield 0408 318 966 dransfield@bigpond.com www.susannedransfield.com

Locally based in Coles Bay, Susanne comes highly recommended is a regular Celebrant at Freycinet Lodge ceremonies.

Victoria Headlam 0404 038 837 victoriaheadlam@gmail.com

Locally based in Bicheno, Victoria provides thoughtful and very personalised ceremonies.

Mem Rynne 0438 178 113 please@marrymememily.com www.marrymememily.com

Based in Hobart, Mem is fun and passionate about helping people - ALL people - get hitched.

Photographer

Nina Hamilton nina@ninahamiltonphotography.com www.ninahamiltonphotography.com

James Looker james@jameslooker.com www.jameslooker.com

Kristy L Photography 0400 262 87 kristylphotos@gmail.com www.kristylphotography.com.au

Cassie Sullivan hello@cassiesullivanweddings.com www.cassiesullivanweddings.com

Bronwyn Brown 0408 545 472 bronwyn@bronbphotography.com www.bronwynbrownphotography.com

Ally Ward 0409 214 898 ally.ward@outlook.com.au www.allywardphotography.com

Edward Noel 0401 179 674 hello@edwardnoelphoto.com www.edwardnoelphoto.com

Relaxed, non-obtrusive, creative and candid.  Based in Hobart Edward will travel.  

Videographer

Brooke & Bree Light Noise Films lightnoisefilms@gmail.com www.lightnoisefilms.com.au

Rebelling against generic wedding film Brooke & Bree are the quiet observers, noticing the big things and small moments.  Based in Hoabrt, wil travel.

The Love Lab info@lovelab.tv www.lovelab.com.au

Telling the story and the chemisty between the two characters that drive the story.  

Hairdresser

Rach's hair design 0407 793 166

Laura Hay 0407 368 032 laurahay12373@gmail.com www.enticehairstudioswansea.gettimely.com

Cindy Kurtukoff 0418 554 251 cindykurtukoff@gmail.com

Make-up artist

Beauty by J 0448 840 999 jsmith.beauty@yahoo.com @beautybyjswansea

Sue-Ellen Mills 0414 696 026 sueellenmills5@gmail.com

Trinity King 0449 562 788 trinity@trinitykinghairandmakeup.com www.trinitykinghairandmakeup.com

Considered the make-up artist to the stars, Trinity in based in Hobart and has 25 years experience in the industry.  Trinity will travel.

Allie Hill 0448 541 854 alliehill.makeup@hotmail.com www.alliehill-makeupartist.com

Mirinda 0427 712 993 mirindafred@bigpond.com

Florist

Silvertree Botanics 0477 408 046 silvertreebotanics@gmail.com ww.silvertreebotanics.com

Kings Meadow Florist 03 6344 1120 shop5429@interfloraflorist.com.au www.kingsmeadowsflorist.com.au

Located in Hobart, Liz has over 30 years of bridal experience.  Utilizes a courrier service that services Freycinet Lodge regularly, $10.

Swallows Nest Farm swallowsnestfarm@hotmail.com www.swallowsnestfarm.com

Grace creates bespoke bridal bouquets incorporating proteas & native flowers. 

Located halfway between Hobart and Freycinet Lodge, Silvertree Botanics grow and source native flowers from the east coast.

Based in Hobart, Nina has a documentary-style type approach and will travel.

Locally based in Swansea, specialising in outdoor wedding photography capturing genuine moments.  2 hour elopement packages from $800.

Based in Swansea, bridal hair styling from $100, with $100 travel fee.

Based in Beaumaris, bridal hair styling from $120 and blow dry $60, with $100 travel fee.

Located in Triabunna, will travel and often works out of Entice hair Studio in Swansea.

Located in Launceston, bridal make up is $90 per person, with $100 travel fee, minimum 2 people.  Hair styling also available.

Located in St Helens, bridal make up is $150, with $100 travel fee.

Based in Hobart, James loves to travel and will create soulful images.  Elopement packages for 2 hours from $2,200.

Based in Hobart, Cassie is a wedding photographer who tells a story by observing moments and feeling emotions, will travel.

Rachel is based in Swansea 

Jessie is based in Swansea, bridal make-up starts from $80 with a $30 travel fee

Based in La Trobe, Kristy specialises in wedding photography that captures the essence of people.4 hour package from $2,500 + travel.

Locally based in Scamander, Ally likes to tell a story of emotion through her photographs.  No travel fee, elopement packages from $650.
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Cake

Bake'n stuff 0400 813 288 bakenstuff@outlook.com

Blue Edge Bakery 03 6375 1972 blueedgebakery1@bigpond.com

Little Bay Patisserie 0428 643 623

Styling

Event Avenue 0408 191 404 www.eventavenue.com.au

Specialising in bespoke wedding styling including archs and arbours

Located in Bicheno, Gustavo trained at Le Cordon Bleu and runs this boutique patisserie. 

Located in Triabunna, Tess runs this award winning traditional and novelty cakes

Located in Bicheno, Ian runs this award winning family bakery
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